
Job Report by Estimated Delivery Date

MAILING INFORMATION

145063ID:

MAIL CLASS: First-Class™

MAILING DATE: 1/6/2015

MAILING NAME: Liquidation

PIECE COUNT: 20,613

FIRST DROP: 1/6/2015

IN-HOME START:

IN-HOME END:

LAST SCAN: 1/25/2015

Default BCC 0126829

MAIL GROUPS

PRINTED BY: RRobertson080
SORT / GROUPING:

OTHER CRITERIA:

Estimated Delivery Date

None

REPORT INFORMATION

IMb Services

-Destination IMb Tracing
-Full Service

Estimated
Delivery Date

Total Final
Scanned*

% of
Total Pieces

01/07/2015 Wednesday 2,594 12.58%

01/08/2015 Thursday 8,620 41.82%

01/09/2015 Friday 6,248 30.31%

01/10/2015 Saturday 1,663 8.07%

01/12/2015 Monday 599 2.91%

01/13/2015 Tuesday 15 0.07%

01/14/2015 Wednesday 25 0.12%

01/15/2015 Thursday 60 0.29%

01/16/2015 Friday 39 0.19%

01/17/2015 Saturday 11 0.05%

01/20/2015 Tuesday 60 0.29%

01/21/2015 Wednesday 7 0.03%

01/22/2015 Thursday 17 0.08%

01/23/2015 Friday 36 0.17%

01/24/2015 Saturday 2 0.01%

01/26/2015 Monday 17 0.08%

20,013 97.09%
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Estimated
Delivery Date
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Total Pieces

The Track N Trace service uses United States Postal Service® IMB Tracing® service and the Intelligent Mail® barcode to track automated
First-Class™, Standard Mail®, or Periodicals mailings, for better mailing effectiveness and coordinated marketing efforts.

* Final Scanned mailpieces are pieces that have received a Stop-the-Clock (Final Scan). This type of scan presumes the mailpiece will be
delivered on the day of the final scan or on the next business day, depending on the cut-off time of the scan operation code.
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